P0900050708						
(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)	400250959164					

09/11/13--01009--016 **35.00

(D)		· · · ·
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	- ··· ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(-)	,	,
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
		- <u></u>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		<u></u>
	Office Use Or	nly

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SEP 1 8 2013 T. CARTER

		,		 : `	• • •	
- •	۰.	35	. •			

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Platinum Realty Florida, Inc.

(Name of Corporation) P09000050708

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P090

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bryan Guentner

(Name of Person)

RE/MAX Platinum Realty

(Name of Firm/Company)

412 S. Tamiami Trail

(Address)

Osprey, FL 34229

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>941</u>)<u>929-9090</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Bryan Guentner (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

· •• ·

CR2E044 (05/13)

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

· · · C	OFFICER / DIRECTOR RI FOR A CORPORA		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAUYSSEF. FLORID, 13 SEP 11 PM 3: 02
_{ı,} Judith Scho	maker, hereby r	_{resign as} Vice I	President (Title)
of Platinum Re	alty Florida, Inc.		
P090000507	(Name of Corporation) 08 (Known), a corporation orga	anized under the la	ws of the State of

_ ... -

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314